
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Nr.
55
68
33
53
91
10
46
89
18
49
26
30
21
19
82
35
37
88
78
44
57
9
2

11

Nome
Renato Roberti Nanzer
Wallace BB
Henry Wendler Aggio Costa
Rainer Berrow de Andrade
Miguel Neto
Clodoaldo Paula da Silva
Lindauro Macedo Soares Junior
Gabriel Maria
Eduardo Giacon Junior
Marilson Melo da Silva
Felipe Gonzaga Magnoler
Gabriel Isaac Nunes de Paula
Emerson Nunes Soares de Paula
Eduardo Motta
Rafael Azevedo
Hugo Fernando Watzeck
Hugo Viviani
Anderson Kinoshita
Julio Cesar
Leandro Prado
Rodrigo Jorge Gomes
Cleberson Miquelin
Anderson Araujo Batalha
Daniel Faria

Classe
B

A

B

C

A

B

B

B

C

C

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

Mo Melhor Tm
1:43.846
1:46.914
1:48.228
1:50.463
1:50.555
1:51.282
1:51.671
1:51.838
1:52.181
1:52.261
1:52.784
1:54.075
1:54.079
1:55.227
1:56.161
1:58.017
1:58.228
1:58.342
1:58.925
1:59.032
1:59.317
2:02.728
2:11.241

-.---

Dif
-

+3.068
+4.382
+6.617
+6.709
+7.436
+7.825
+7.992
+8.335
+8.415
+8.938

+10.229
+10.233
+11.381
+12.315
+14.171
+14.382
+14.496
+15.079
+15.186
+15.471
+18.882
+27.395

-

Melhor Spd
93,600
90,914
89,810
87,993
87,920
87,346
87,041
86,911
86,646
86,584
86,182
85,207
85,204
84,355
83,677
82,361
82,214
82,135
81,732
81,659
81,464
79,200
74,062

-

Na volta
3
3
3
2
2
2
2
2
4
3
3
2
2
3
3
2
3
2
3
4
2
3
2
0

2o. melhor
1:45.606
1:48.111
1:48.374
2:04.110
2:05.720
2:07.639
2:06.133
2:06.517
1:53.742
1:52.958
1:57.246
2:05.730
2:03.611
1:55.398
2:01.251
2:00.863
2:01.127
2:00.898
2:00.526
1:59.469
2:02.449
2:06.149
2:23.494

-.---

Classificado pela melhor voltaTracky Day XmotoX
Domingo

2a Intermediario

Qualificação (14:00 Tempo)

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

04/03/2018 10:08
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Crono verde Rosso

Licenciado para: Verde Rosso
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